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CHARACTERISTICS

100%cotton.120gsm

Ladies racer back. 

 

  Box 50

        Pack 10

COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

GM
Grey

Melange

     

 

NEW COLORS

NY
Navy
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 SIZE

EU S M L XL

Width 44 cm
17.3"

46 cm
18.1"

48 cm
18.9"

50 cm
19.7"

Length 62 cm
24.4"

64 cm
25.2"

66 cm
26"

68 cm
26.8"
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